
Alberta Education Grade 6 & 9 PAT EXAM Schedule 2023-24 (Draft until confirmed by AB ED) 
 

Alberta Education Provincial Achievement Test Administration Schedule 2023-24 
Grade 9 Provincial Achievement Tests for January 2024 

DATE EXAM TEST TIME 

Wednesday, January 17 Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 9:00-11:00 am 

 Grade 9 K & E English Language Arts Part A 9:00-10:20 am 

Friday, January 19 Grade 9 Franҫais/French Language Arts Partie A 9:00-11:00 am 

Tuesday, January 23 Grade 9 Franҫais /French Language Arts Partie B 9:00-10:15 am 

Wednesday, January 24 Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) A 9:00-9:30 am 

Thursday, January 25 Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) B 9:00-10:20 am 

 Grade 9 K & E Mathematics 9:00-10:20 am 

Friday, January 26 Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B  9:00-10:15 am 

 Grade 9 K & E English Language Arts Part B 9:00-10:15 am 

Monday, January 29 Grade 9 Science 9:00-10:15 am 

 Grade 9 K & E Science 9:00-10:15 am 

Tuesday, January 30 Grade 9 Social Studies 9:00-10:20 am 

 Grade 9 K & E Social Studies 9:00-10:15 am 

 

Grade 9 Provincial Achievement Tests for May & June 2024 
DATE EXAM TEST TIME 

Monday, May 13 Grade 9 English Language Arts Part A 9:00-11:00 am 

 Grade 9 K & E English Language Arts Part A 9:00-10:20 am 

Wednesday, May 15 Grade 9 Franҫais /French Language Arts Partie A 9:00-11:00 am 

Tuesday, June 18 Grade 9 Franҫais /French Language Arts Partie B 9:00-10:15 am 

Wednesday, June 19 Grade 9 Mathematics Part(ie) Part A 9:00-9:30 am 

Thursday, June 20 Grade 9 Mathematics (ie) Part B 9:00-10:20 am 

 Grade 9 K & E Mathematics 9:00-10:20 am 

Friday, June 21 National Indigenous Peoples Day (no exams) 

Monday, June 24 Grade 9 English Language Arts Part B 9:00-10:15 am 

 Grade 9 K & E English Language Arts Part B 9:00-10:15 am 

Tuesday, June 25 Grade 9 Social Studies 9:00-10:20 am 

 Grade 9 K & E Social Studies 9:00-10:15 am 

Wednesday, June 26 Grade 9 Science 9:00-10:15 am 

 Grade 9 K & E Science 9:00-10:15 am 

 

Grade 6 Provincial Achievement Tests for May & June 2024 
No PATs for Gr. 6 Science and Gr. 6 Franҫais /French Language Arts with new curriculum implementation 

DATE EXAM TEST TIME 

Wednesday, May 15 Grade 6 English Language Arts Part A 9:00-11:00 am 

Wednesday, June 19 Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) Part A 9:00-9:20 am 

Thursday, June 20 Grade 6 Mathematics Part(ie) Part B 9:00-10:10 am 

Friday, June 21 National Indigenous Peoples Day (no exams) 

Monday, June 24 Grade 6 English Language Arts Part B 9:00-10:00 am 

Tuesday, June 25 Grade 6 Social Studies 9:00-10:00 am 

 


